

PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH, RASPUR.

MR-N-22.23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NH-31 BAJRANO BALI CHOWK, DIWANDIY.

R. U. D. KHATHAR — DIVISION

— KORHA — SUB-DIVISION

(No-2285)

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1/1) fix & fixing working BM					
vide MRP 17					
1.30 Km ² @ Rs 37007.50					
				Rs	48110.25
2/2) Clearing & grubbing of road (old) dead					
vide MRP 17					
0.455 Hect @ Rs 56526.57					
				Rs	25720.00
3/3) Box cutting for road (Present dead)					
vide MRP 17					
110.25 m ³ @ Rs 139.48					
				Rs	15378.00
4/5) Excavation for road work in soil dead					
vide MRP 17					
110.25 m ³ @ Rs 94.35					
				Rs	10402.00
5/6+7) Cost of embankment material obtained from borrow pit dead					
vide MRP 17					
(i) Lead upto 1000 m					
1585.12 m ³ @ Rs 244.48				Rs	387530.00

(ii) Lead upto 1000 m

269.48 m³ @ Rs 195.72 — Rs 52743.00

C10 Rs 539883.00

Continuation